BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 318.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 57.24

GRAND TOTAL 375.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Seventy Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 13047480,13047481 VALUE 22268.50

E-Waybill No 581936384690,531936392531

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :